
salads

starters

WELKOMbijRWH!

for the little ones
Dutch Mini Pancakes 7.95

side dishes

A tasty dessert?

fries
green salad
extra sauces

6.50
6.95

mushroom sauce + 2.75
pepper sauce + 2.75
stroganoff + 2.75
peanut sauce + 2.25
mayonaise of ketchup + 1.75
truffelmayonaise +2.25

...forthe sweet toothsamong us
wehave a separatemenuwith a
selection of the tastiest desserts!

gamba’s
marinated prawns - garlic
butter - bread
brioche mushrooms

carpaccio
beef carpaccio - arugula
pesto - pine nuts
Parmesan cheese - bread
TUNA TARTARE & BEEF SASHIMI

fish tasting

goat cheese
lukewarm goat cheese -
lettuce - mixed seeds -
watermelon - strawberries -
croutons - honey dressing -
brown bread

soup of the day

SALADE VAN DE CHEF

cheese - spinach - cherry
tomatoes - spring onion

sourdough bread plank

bao bun with pulled chicken

14.95

16.95

12.95

15.95

14.95

29.95

21.95

20.95

7.95

7.95

ribeye
baked ribeye - vegetables -
truffle mayonnaise - fries
tenderloin

tournedos

gourmet

tagliatelle

Wiener Schnitzel

satay 't reeuwijkse hout
marinatedtenderloin -

chicken satay 3 skewers
marinated chicken fillet -
peanut sauce - atjar -
seroendeng - prawn crackers -
fried onions - fries

breaded chicken pieces

croquette or frikandel

12.95

12.95

11.95

9.95

32.95

28.95

26.95

28.95

23.95

25.95

Spare ribs
from theoven - coleslaw -

MELANZANE

vegan curry
Indian yellow curry -
chickpeas - lentils - sweet
potato - vegetable chips -
spring onion - flatbread

Catch of the day

pesto tagliatelle
green pesto -goat cheese -
spinach - green asparagus -
cherry tomato - tomato
tapenade - pine nuts -
Parmesan cheese

Fried salmon fillet
Hollandaise sauce -
vegetables - salsa verde -
lemon - fries

North Sea sole 400 grams

28.95

28.95

20.95

19.95

21.95

dagprijs

daily price

with butter

ask the waiter

tuna- beef tenderloin-
wakame - soy sauce -
wasabi - edamame - fried
onions - lemon

mushrooms-chives cream

saladtailoredtothe season

baobun -pulledchicken -
lettuce - atjar - sriracha
mayonnaise - spring onion -
seroendeng - fried onions

smokedsalmon - tuna -
marinated prawns - trout -
tuna salad - olives - red onion
capers - cocktail sauce -
break bread

fries - apple sauce -
mayonnaise

fries - apple sauce -
mayonnaise

fries-apple sauce -
mayonnaise

breaded porkfillet -
lemon - coleslaw - fries
+ friedmushrooms-onion- bacon €3.50
+ mushroom or pepper sauce €2.50

friedpork tenderloin -
vegetables - fries choice of:
pepper sauce or mushroom
sauce

peanut sauce - bean sprouts-
atjar - prawn crackers - fries

fried tenderloin - mushrooms
onion - red wine sauce -
vegetables - fries

fried tenderloin - vegetables-
fries choice of: pepper sauce
or mushroom sauce

nutella - fresh fruit - butter -
icing sugar

greenpesto - Parmesan cheese

ask the waiter

garlic sauce - fries

fried in butter- Hollandaise
sauce - seasonal vegetables -
fries

uitdeoven - gegrilde
aubergine - tomaat -
basilicum - Parmezaanse kaas

Dinner
from 5:00 PM

main dishes

tournedos'treeuwijksewood 33.95



classics

 

Sandwiches

welkombijRWH!

sweets
 

pancakes

 

burgers & more

 

salmon
smoked salmon - guacamole-
lettuce - red onion - capers
goat cheese
goat cheese - bacon - honey -
pear - walnut 
(vegetarian possible)
croquettes 
2beefcroquettes - mustard
lebanese flatbread 
pomodori salsa- grilled
vegetables - arugula - pine
nuts - spicy vegan mayonnaise

carpaccio
 

fish tasting
smoked salmon - tuna - trout-

tuna flatbread
 

satay 't Reeuwijkse Hout 

omelette 't Reeuwijkse Hout
 

fried eggs 't Reeuwijkse Hout
 

29.95
 

13.95

13.95

28.95

15.95

13.95

15.95

 

19.95

13.95

13.95

Apple pie
 

goat cheese
lukewarm goat cheese - lettuce-
mixed seeds - beetroot - honey
dressing - brown bread
poke bowl veggie
tempeh - sushirice - sesame-

Baked goods 
fromthedisplay case
COUPE AARDBEIENE 
vanillaicecream - strawberries-
whipped cream

poke bowl tuna
 

 

poke bowl salmon
marinated salmon sashimi -
sushi rice - sesame - avocado -
wakame - edamame - pickled
vegetables - ginger - sriracha
mayonnaise - soy sauce

poke bowl chicken
teriyaki chickenthigh - sushi 

 

natural 9.95
bacon - cheese-apple - raisins 14.95

11.95
11.95
12.95
13.95

bacon 
cheese 
bacon - cheese 
bacon - cheese - mushrooms

20.95
 

16.95
 

18.95

19.95

20.95

10.95
 

4.95

4.95
smoothie

 

kip teriyaki 
chickenthy - teriyaki - sesame
bun - sesame - spring onion -
fries
chicken satay 3 skewers

vegan burger
sesame bun- vegan burger - 

DAME BLANCHE
 

pulled chicken
 

pesto tagliatelle 
green pesto-goat cheese -
spinach - green asparagus -
cherry tomato - tomato tapenade
pine nuts - Parmesan cheese

bacon - apple
apple
apple - raisins
nutella
children's pancake 

 

hamburgers 't reeuwijkse hout
 

12.95
11.95
12.95
10.95

8.95

19.95
 
tomato - pickle - caramelized
onion - cheese - smokey BBQ
mayonnaise - fries

17.95

16.95

23.95

15.95

20.95

9.95

6.75

beef-truffle mayonnaise -
arugula - pine nuts -
Parmesan cheese

tunasalad - lettuce - 
red onion - capers - red salsa

grilled vegetables -bacon -
cheese - white or brown bread 

marinatedtenderloin - peanut
sauce - bean sprouts - atjar -
prawn crackers - fries

marinated shrimp - tuna salad -
olives - red onion - capers -
cocktail sauce - break bread

3eggs - ham - cheese - roast beef
bacon - mushrooms - white or
brown bread 

all day

freshfrom the oven with
whipped cream + 0.85

to 5:00 p.m

rice - sesame - avocado -
wakame - edamame - pickled
vegetables - ginger - sriracha
mayonnaise - soy sauce

avocado - wakame - edamame -
pickled vegetables - ginger -
sriracha mayonnaise - soy sauce

seared tuna-sushi rice - sesame
avocado - wakame - edamame -
pickled vegetables - ginger -
sriracha mayonnaise - soy sauce

of this week

vanillaice cream - warm
chocolate sauce - whipped
cream

lettuce - tomato - caramelized
onion - pickle - smokey BBQ
sauce - fries

psesamebun- coleslaw - fries

syrupand/orpowdered sugar

sesame bun-bacon-lettuce-

marinatedchickenfillet - peanut
sauce - atjar - prawn crackers -
fried onions - fries

lunch
to 4:00 p.m 

Salads

THE CHEF'S SALAD

salad tailored to the season

21.95

white/ brown bread


